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Протокол предфінальних заїздів (3-4 місце)

	№

заїзду
	Ст.№
	Водій
	Автомобіль
	Клас
	Результат

	
	
	
	
	
	Очки
	Місце

	1
	25
	Єремєєв Ілля
	Хонда
	1
	1
	3

	
	26
	Ворона Євген
	Опель
	1
	0
	4

	2
	23
	Гутовський Андрій
	Порше
	2
	1
	3

	
	33
	Єремута Вадим
	БМВ
	2
	0
	4

	3
	28
	Шерстюк Максим
	БМВ
	3
	1
	3

	
	10
	Кот Анатолій
	Мерседес
	3
	0
	4

	4
	51
	Селецький Олексій
	Субару
	4
	1
	3

	
	13
	Вульс Ілля
	Ауді
	4
	0
	4

	5
	48
	Тупало Костянтин
	Мерседес
	5
	1
	3

	
	13
	Вульс Ілля
	Ауді
	5
	0
	4


